2016/2017 - OPEN CSI girone B

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
éﬁﬁ Seriana Basket

Fly Gabbay
Scanzorosciate

Boca Basket 2

Pall. Bergamo

Alto Sebino
PALOSCO GOBOTEP
Clusone

Seriana Villa

Fervens Vertova

Boca Basket

LEREIY Y

risultati della 5° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Boca Basket 2

Fervens Vertova

Fly Gabbay

Pall. Bergamo

Seriana Villa

PALOSCO GOBOTEP

X B

70 - 33
45 - 57
65 - 54
49 - 37
38 - 48

P Ve B [

PF
261

236

327

245

198

305

220

237

227

162

185

Boca Basket

Alto Sebino

Scanzorosciate

Clusone

Seriana Basket

RIPOSA

PS

213

191

246

197

173

285

225

252

248

231

342

DP
48

45

81

48

25

20

-69

-157

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

